CCP-2-30M Stock CCP-2-30M Price CCP-2-30M Electronics CCP-2-30M Components
CCP-2-30M Inventory CCP-2-30M Digikey Supplier CCP-2-30M Order CCP-2-30M Online
Inquiry CCP-2-30M CCP-2-30M Image CCP-2-30M Picture CCP-2-30M PDF
CCP-2-30M Datasheet Download CCP-2-30M Datasheet Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
CCP-2-30M
Part Number CCP-2-30M
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 240V 30A
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CCP-2-30M Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CCP-2-30M
Manufacturer Part Number CCP-2-30M Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 240V 30A
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage 240V Type Fuse Carrier
Series CCP Current 30A
CCP-2-30M 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CCP-2-30M Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CCP-2-30M Bussmann (Eaton) with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CCP-2-30M : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CCP-2-30M
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CCP-1-DCM SWITCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 80V 30A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-2-30CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 30A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-1-60CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 60A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-2403SF IGBT Modules TDK 1030 pcs
CCP-2412SF DC DC CONVERTER 12V 10.2W TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. 500 pcs
CCP-11710 24 CORE DROP CABLE SPLICE TRAY Bud Industries, Inc. 300 pcs
CCP-2405SF IGBT Modules TDK 1088 pcs
CCP-2-30CC SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 30A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-3-30CC SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 30A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-2-60CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 60A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-3-30CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 30A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-1-30CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 30A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-2-100CF SW COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 100A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-3-100CF SW COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 100A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-2412SF IGBT Modules TDK 1012 pcs
CCP-1-30M SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 240V 30A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-1-DCC SWITCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 80V 30A Eaton 500 pcs
CCP-2403SF DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 7.59W TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. 500 pcs
CCP-2405SF DC DC CONVERTER 5V 10W TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. 500 pcs
CCP-11708 CABLE-COILING PLATE/12CORE FIBER Bud Industries, Inc. 300 pcs